Fairdale Fair 2024 Sponsor

Chairman- Corey Gray (502)595-7480

Let us start by saying "Thank you!" from the Fairdale Fair Board and every Fairdale citizen that frequents your business. Our goal is to raise funds to continue the tradition of the Fairdale Fair like in years past. This year's Fair will be 10/3/24-10/5/24. Please sign beside the Level of sponsorship you feel comfortable with. Thank you again for choosing Fairdale!

Level 1-	
\$150 donation- provides business sponsor with logo on the T-shirt &	
promoted on Facebook page	
Level 2-	
\$250 donation- provides business sponsor with logo on T-shirt &	
post card. Promoted on Fairdale Fair Facebook Page	
Level 3-	
\$350 donation- provides business sponsor with logo on T-shirt &	
post card. Promoted on Fairdale Fair website & Facebook Page	
Level 4-	
\$500 donation- provides business sponsor with logo on T-shirt &	
post card. Promoted on Fairdale Fair website & Facebook Page.	
Sponsors will be featured on banners & announced at the main stage.	
Please sign beside the sponsorship Level you prefer. Checks can be made payable to the Fairdale Community Fair with completed form to the following address: P.O.Box 303 Fairdale, Ky 40118-0303	Board & sent
Business Name:	
Contact Name: Phone #:	

Please send a business card or image of the ad you want to use for your space to Fairdalefair@gmail.com